THE SUFFOLK GUILD OF RINGERS

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2007

CURRENT ASSETS

Central Board of Finance - General
Bank current account
Prepayment - Guild Dinner 2008

TOTAL ASSETS

REPRESENTED BY

General fund
Restoration fund

Library fund

Jubilee fund

Pipe Family Trust fund
Handbells fund

St. Peter's Sudbury fund

APPROVED:

2007

86,304

2,319

20
88,643

88,643

5,627
77,121
159
2,108
1,404
464
1,760

88,643

2006

79,410
2,573

81,983

81,983

4,944
71,519
144
1,994
1,328
439
1,615

© 81,983

We approve the accounts on pages 2 to 11 and confirm that the records produced, together
with the information and explanations supplied to Larking Gowen, constitute a true and correct
record of all the transactions of the charity for the year ended 31 December 2007.
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