THE SUFFOLK GUILD OF RINGERS

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2007

	2007		2006	
	£	£	£	£
CURRENT ASSETS	÷			
Central Board of Finance - General Bank current account Prepayment - Guild Dinner 2008	86,304 2,319 20	88,643 [–]	79,410 2,573	81,983
TOTAL ASSETS		88,643	 =	81,983
REPRESENTED BY				
General fund Restoration fund Library fund Jubilee fund Pipe Family Trust fund Handbells fund St. Peter's Sudbury fund		5,627 77,121 159 2,108 1,404 464 1,760	ž.*	4,944 71,519 144 1,994 1,328 439 1,615
•		88,643		81,983

APPROVED:

We approve the accounts on pages 2 to 11 and confirm that the records produced, together with the information and explanations supplied to Larking Gowen, constitute a true and correct record of all the transactions of the charity for the year ended 31 December 2007.

K Ashtan Janda

W S Girling

Date: 15/3/08

Date: / 15 3 08